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Test Organizers

Head Problem Writer: Theo Danial

Algebra: Jessica Li

Calculus: Aarush Chaubey, Evan Kniffen

Discrete: Jordan Truong

General: Harsh Ambardekar, Ylann Bouis

Geometry: Stephanie Yao, Wen Cao

Guts: Arthur Chen, Ben Chen, Justin Park

Power: Brian Sui, Jonathan Sy, Kiran Parthasarathy
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Problem Writers and Testsolvers

Aarush Chaubey
Aditya Baireddy
Aditya Chandrasekhar
Alex Yang
Alice Irwin
Andrew Huang
Arjun Damerla
Arthur Chen
Austin Lei
Ben Chen
Brandon Muliadi
Brian Su
Brian Sui
Brian Zhou
Caleb Liu

Cathy Nguyen
Cheryl Ke
Daniel Seo
Evan Kniffen
Forrest Chou
Frederic Butler
Harsh Ambardekar
Isaac Li
Ishwar Suriyaprakash
Jayden Lee
Jeslyn Nguyen
Jessica Li
Jessie Tan
John Archibald
Jonathan Sy

Jordan Truong
Juan Martinez
Justin Park
Kevin Huang
Kiran Parthasarathy
Laurin Geyer
Moor Xu
Nikhil Shanbhag
Nir Elber
Oliver Ni
Partha Krishna
Pico Gilman
Praneel Samal
Satvik Sivaraman
Satyam Sharma

Shrey Chaudhary
Stephanie Yao
Sophie Zhang
Tamara Nguyen
Tej Nadkarni
Theo Danial
Tony Dang
Troy Pham
Vijay Hans
Viraj Aggarwal
Wen Cao
Woojin Yoon
Ylann Bouis

. . . and Friends from Stanford Math Tournament
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Power Round
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Power Round (Top Scores)

10. Team 097, Math Creeks, Lotait LLC, 133
9. Team 043, ORMC, Olga Radko Math Circle, 135
8. Team 239, Areteem Red, Areteem Institute, 139
7. Team 063, Math Gods, Independent, 141
6. Team 280, Woodbridge High School 1, Independent, 143
5. Team 038, Roggenrola, Independent, 144
4. Team 017, Big Apple Arithmeticians, Trinity School, 159
3. Team 073, Woojin, Independent, 160
2. Team 262, We Don’t Even, Independent, 161
1. Team 142, Koobee Weadah, Independent, 171
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Individual Round
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001A Jamie Qiu
001C Ben Gao
003C Vibhu Kallu
013A Pranav Bagirathan
013B Kethan Reddy
019B Anirudh V
021F Emily Tan
025A Eric Chen
030A Seetha Gutta
030D Catherine Luo
039C Debankan Koner
041A Dhruv Bhardwaj
048D Daniel Belyayev
054A Aaradhya Dhariwal

059B Pavithra Shrie vardhini Ravishankar
059C Somdutta Dey
059F Shreyan Mondal
065A Hrid Mallik
065B Subat Begzad
065D Leo Abu-Ghoush
076B Yagiz Tankut
076C Ruşa Civan Baran
076D Baran Gökçe
078A Kevin Ji
080E Rohan Bangal
083C Lyen Dong
086B Ethan Cherny
086D Jarvis Li
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

086E Eric Chen
086F Nicholas Belenky
094C Jacob Belenkiy
096B Xinhui Zhao
097A Ilia Meshchaniuk
097B Lucas Xu
097C Qinshi Qiu
097D Luka Meshchaniuk
106D Bowen Li
111A Adeline Chen
111C Jim Xiao
115B Ecrin Kavak
125B JIAYI WANG
125D TSZ CHUNG HUANG

125E LONG HEI KWOK
125F PAUL WU
129E Ekantika Chaudhuri
147C Mansur Kakharman
164A Hoang Bach Vu
165B Olivia Guo
166B Eddie Zhu
170C Tengyue Pan
173C Roger Huynh
178A Yongwon Lee
180F Ayman Teshome
182B Sashreek Das
194A Abin Kim
194B Hosoo Kim
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

197D Joshua Cheung
198A Ivan Li
198C Dashiell Gaines
205E LIHAN XIAO
215A Jiayun Xu
215B Jingchao Wang
225B Siddharth Prasanna
225E Adhrut Kulkarni
234A Aarav Jangid
239E Joanna Yu
245C PRANAV PRASANTH NAIR
248A Aarav Khurana
248B Kashika Khurana
254A Arnav Reddy

255A Chris Xu
255C Andrew Duan
258E Oliver AbuGhoush
258F Anisha Bhavsar
269E Junzhe Zhu
275A Liang Yang
275B Leo Wang
275F Tianzhe (Yoyo) Meng
278B yujin oh
278E Jiho Choi
281C Anika Dubey
298F Daniel Zhu
299A Sidharth Arun Prasad
308A Ishaan Nagireddi

BMT Online 2025



General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

308B Aarav Narayan
311D Ria Vartak
313B Kaiya Cherniavsky
314E Aadya Mishra
315B Evan Du
315F Aditya Jagavkar
317A Arnav Parikh
322C Tejas Kashyap
338D Dhruv Grandhi

339A Avi Batra
345A Brendon Wang
350A Sumukh Prasad
350B arrav walia
350C Dahyun Byun
351B Brandon Tedja
351D Kyle Yang
354A Yuvraj Chennareddy
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

002A Kevin Zhao
003E Jelena Dong
025B Jiayi Wang
027E Dhruv Jain
028A James Yang
030F Audrey Sun
041C Soham Adhikari
090A Ian Shan
090D Bowen Shan
106A Hanru Zhang
106E Kevin Yu
111D Leo Cai
114A Anurag Bhaskar
114C Shrey Jain

121A Chloe Jun
121B Sungwoo Liu
121C Matthew Lee
121F Jinheon Kim
125A HAU YIN LEE
129C Hrishikesh Karthik
129F Ishaan Chandupatla
131A Pranav Mittal
147A Adel Abzhan
147B Alikhan Zhetpis
147D Azhar Baizhumanova
147E Assetuly Alim
148A Rongping Sha
148C Hanyu(Hannah) Hu
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

158A Yuehan Ma
173A Muhammad Sheriff
176D Anish Agrawal
188E Charles Wang
197E Max Wang
205A Howard Zhang
205C Yiheng Ying
205D Yiyang li
257C William Liu
271A Shuyin Liu
277A Ryan Gong
284D Steve Cui
290A Nicolaus Maloney
293A Joey Guo
293B Alex Yang

298E Maxim Mavliev
301E Joshua Tsimberg
311B Matvei Working
311E Maxim Kudryashov
312D Daniel Sun
315A Rishabh Rajesh
315C Yuecheng Wu
317C Alan Zhang
317E Olivia Fang
317F Kyle Chen
327D Xinyue Wang
333A Hayden Hughes
336A Sean Li
351A Joyce Liu
351C Tommy Moseley
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General Test (Top Scores)

10. 188E, Charles Wang, RVMG, RVMG, 24
9. 351A, Joyce Liu, Dunbar High School, Dunbar High School, 24
8. 148C, Hanyu(Hannah) Hu, Ridley College Alpha, Ridley College, 24
7. 027E, Dhruv Jain, JPIS, Independent, 24
6. 176D, Anish Agrawal, WAMathHuskies, WAMathHuskies, 24
5. 129F, Ishaan Chandupatla, The Convergence, The Converge, 24
4. 028A, James Yang, WAMO, Independent, 25
3. 197E, Max Wang, Team name, Independent, 25
2. 327D, Xinyue Wang, Stanford Online High School Team 1, Stanford Online High
School, 25
1. 090A, Ian Shan, Shan Dynasty, Shan Home School, 25
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001F Ethan Fan
003B Christopher Gao
003D Annabel Rong
005C Varun Subramoni
017E Remi Graullera
018D Ruiqi Yao
024F Maximilian Lin
025F Ethan Qu
026C Mustafa Alp Ata
028B Kaiyuan Mao
028E Wesley Wu
029A Saharsh Snehil
037B Avni Lende
038E Armistead Williams

043B Aayush Bathija
043F Nathan Jiang
048C Samuel Vaysman
049A Siddhant Marda
051D Aarav Chopra
053A Timothy Wu
053C Max Xie
053D Lixing Shen
054C Edison Xiong
063B Aarav Anil Rao
063C Yudhish Kumar
065E Constance Sakmann
066A Tae Kim
069A Anthony Chan
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

072A Ryan Zhu
072C Jimmy Yuan
072D Jonathan Gao
072E Jack Nie
075A Srijan Karthik
077B Ian Kweon
080A Varun Karthikeyan
080C Gautham Karthikeyan
080F Abhijeet Ghosh
082A Alexander Yu
082B Zenghan Feng
082C Rayoon Kim
087A Dikshha Sinha
090C Alexander Gu

091D Sean Go
094A Feisal Al-Qatarneh
094B Shayan Chatiwala
096C Manching Guo
114B Jay Yi
114E Akshaj Raghuram
118B Louis Cheng
118D Zifang Wu
120A Jiwan Kim
121D David Oh
121E Shane Jang
122B Jerry Lee
122C Navita Mishra
122D Justin Kim
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

125C LUKE XIONG
127B Juan Silvera
127C Vibhu Konduru
127D Karma Pillai
133C Rohitjeyan Kulanthaivel
139A Donald Li
140A Ashaz Amry
142D Max Sun
148F Yuqing(Yuki) Ma
153D Aryan Dixit
153E Samanyu Pradhan
153F Raghav Mukhija
157D Gentry Thatcher
157E Bryan Bu

158C John Li
158D Lifan Wang
160D luoye Liu
166D Rainier Lin
167B jahl mk
169C Boivob Chowdhury
170A Jingbo Yang
170B Steven Xie
170F David Choi
173B Nilan Vittal
175A Arham Gada
175E Arav Mehta
180E Esther Choi
181C Revanth Raparla
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

181D Jeffrey Liang
181F Oliver Fan
186A Arnav Agrawal
188B Florina Zhu
191A Siri Chennareddy
195B Tristan Wang
195D Yinuo Pan
195E Bryan Kuang
195F Devin Li
197A Aanik Chari
210C Sourish Debnath
215D Yiyang He
225C Advaith Gokarnesan
225D Anjan Gokarnesan

227A Benny Le
227E Tejas Gandi
227F Kevin Xu
232E Anshuman Tripathy
233B Colton Jenkins
233C Christopher Spencer
237A Danyang Xu
237B James Wu
237C Raymond Xu
237D Bill Tang
239A Jianlin Zhao
239D Keyohn Lu
247A Eric Xie
247B Taison Scofield
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

247E Aryan Raj
257B kevin chaw
257E Darren Su
262D Anudip Giri
265F Beau Seo
266A Jiafu Zhang
269B Zijin Wu
270E Caroline Huang
270F Haoyu Liu
274A Alexander Gao
280A Ricky Liao
285D Shwaarit Mahapatra
287F Nathan Lu
288D Audrey Hou

290C Rishi Kallamadi
297A Adrian Gualdron
297D Manish Vishnuram
300E Sergei Makarevich
301B Bryan Ning
303C Vihaan Anand
307D Geonryul Bae
309A Arnav Iyengar
309F Franklyn Xue
311A Alexander Peev
311C Larry Cui
312B William Wu
315D Vedavit Bharadwaj
315E April Mei
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

337A Aatmik Krishna
338B Maxim Kolosov
341A Anay Sahu
343A Daniel Jin

343C Kyle Wu
343D Kylan Huang
352A Phoenix Vishria
359A Ahmad Orfali
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

002B Eric Chen
007B Adam Smith
007C Kevin Chen
012A Jesse Zhang
015A Sourodeep Deb
015B Samanyu Gowda
015C Raghav Gupta
015D Shireen Gupta
017C Vedant Vohra
017D Allen Li
019A ayaan mahindra
023E Kateryna Simachova
024A Perry Dai
024B Tiger Li

024C Leo Wu
026D Aritro Chatterjee
027A Aaditya Jain
027D Sarthak Dhole
027F Mrityunjay Gupta
028C Patrick Sun
028F Ryan Tang
029B Pranjal Agrawal
031A Neel Marripalapu
031D Yassir Brahimi
031F Jacob Crainic
038B Corwin Eisenbeiss
038D Ryan Peng
043C Atticus Stewart
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

054B Daniel Ge
062B Jeffrey Xu
062C Joshua Khohayting
062D Jacob Khohayting
062E Luis Fonseca
063A Jayaditya Gupta
065F Aarav Sahu
066C Aditya Ghumre
069D Varun Patankar
072B Jordan Wang
075C Rohan Huria
079C Aayan Faraz Shaikh
082E Eden He
085B Rishit Goyal

085C Vivaan Manek
085F Param Chhajed
113A Girish Prasad
114D Philip Dong
118A Zimou Z
118C Jonathan Judson
122A Roger He
122F Brayden Choi
157B Jialai She
157F Carolyn Cao
159A Donghyeon Kim
160A Jiayu Fan
163A Kaiwei Wang
165A Marissa Huang
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

165C Audrey Huang
166A Xiling Tanner
167C Satvik Sharma
167D Shreyan Chethan
171A Ritvik Rajesh
195A Colin Wei
200A Thomas Etchegaray
202A Kian Keyhan
210A Devansh Kumar Tripathi
226A Manit Gupta
227B Arnav Patel
227D Evan Li
232A Neil Panse
232B Prakhar Singhvi

232C Ishaan Som Singh
242C Shourya Sinha
242D Surjendu Kar
242E Raya Chatterjee
247C Riyan Nayak
247D George Paret
252A Bryan Fu
252D Leyang Zeng
257D Charles Yao
262A Mandar Kasulkar
262C Aritra Saha
264D Adam Ge
265C Samuel Xie
265E Pun Tresattayapan
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

270B Marty Ho
270C Melvin Xu
270D Akshaj Arora
285A Viransh Agrawal
285B Aadarsh Singh
285C Ashwik Ranjan
285E Shlok Anand
285F Aarush Singh
287C David Wang
287D Jeremy Yang
290D Isaac Leetyn
297C Abhijyot Chadha
300A El Madani Harouach
300B Sum Yuet Keisha Kwok

300C Parth Andhare
300D Prasanna Pawar
301A Ansh Agarwal
301D Ming Ge
309B Kevin Yang
309C Raymond Zhu
312C Brandon Ni
314D Nysha Kallur
331A Julio Campos
338C Sajal Trivedi
343E Gabe Levin
343F James Papaelias
348A Aadit Aggarwal
360A Drishti Motwani
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Algebra Test (Top Scores)

10. 157B, Jialai She, Andover Lightning, Andover Lightning, 10
9. 015C, Raghav Gupta, math demons, Independent, 10
8. 012A, Jesse Zhang, Starrail, Independent, 10
7. 085B, Rishit Goyal, DAIS 11th, Independent, 10
6. 232B, Prakhar Singhvi, Meth Dealers, Independent, 10
5. 027F, Mrityunjay Gupta, JPIS, Independent, 10
4. 027D, Sarthak Dhole, JPIS, Independent, 10
3. 079C, Aayan Faraz Shaikh, Aitchison College, Aitchison College, 10
2. 029B, Pranjal Agrawal, The algebra avengers, Independent, 10
1. 085F, Param Chhajed, DAIS 11th, Independent, 10
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

003B Christopher Gao
007A Aaron Smith
007F Andrew Chai
023D Emile Totah
026B Arjun Verma
029A Saharsh Snehil
038A Steven Breger
038C Lucas Pavlov
040A Max Salvestrini
053E Ryan Chen
054D Jay Zhu
062A Abhishek Chand
073A Woojin Seong
075E Smeeth Talasila

080A Varun Karthikeyan
094B Shayan Chatiwala
106C Jack Li
118C Jonathan Judson
133C Rohitjeyan Kulanthaivel
157D Gentry Thatcher
166A Xiling Tanner
180A Katie Lee
191A Siri Chennareddy
215C Haoqing Zhuang
225C Advaith Gokarnesan
225D Anjan Gokarnesan
258B Chenxi Lu
262D Anudip Giri
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

323B Tahira Batool Muhammad Javeed
327B Abhinav Srinivas

343E Gabe Levin
360A Drishti Motwani
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

007B Adam Smith
012A Jesse Zhang
017C Vedant Vohra
023B Ayden Khalil
025F Ethan Qu
026A Yehui Feng
026D Aritro Chatterjee
027D Sarthak Dhole
057A Soham Sen
062E Luis Fonseca
063D Jashith Narang
079C Aayan Faraz Shaikh
085B Rishit Goyal
085C Vivaan Manek

085F Param Chhajed
091B Dennis Jung
140B Aradhyay Dwivedi
157B Jialai She
157F Carolyn Cao
163A Kaiwei Wang
171A Ritvik Rajesh
202A Kian Keyhan
223A Zhuoxuan Li
242A Soham Bhadra
243A Aaren Cheung
258D Ashvik Mahapatra
262E Atharv Harlalka
270A Caden Qiao
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

309D Tarun Rapaka
312A Isaac Chan-Osborn
314D Nysha Kallur

357A Ece Ergin
359A Ahmad Orfali
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Calculus Test (Top Scores)

10. 223A, Zhuoxuan Li, Dell, Independent, 8
9. 027D, Sarthak Dhole, JPIS, Independent, 8
8. 242A, Soham Bhadra, HEXAGON, Ramanujan School of Mathematics (RSM), 9
7. 085B, Rishit Goyal, DAIS 11th, Independent, 9
6. 085F, Param Chhajed, DAIS 11th, Independent, 9
5. 085C, Vivaan Manek, DAIS 11th, Independent, 10
4. 171A, Ritvik Rajesh, RR, Independent, 10
3. 012A, Jesse Zhang, Starrail, Independent, 10
2. 057A, Soham Sen, Fenwick Treeeesss, Independent, 10
1. 079C, Aayan Faraz Shaikh, Aitchison College, Aitchison College, 10
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001F Ethan Fan
002B Eric Chen
003D Annabel Rong
007D Eddy Zhang
015B Samanyu Gowda
015C Raghav Gupta
015D Shireen Gupta
018A Thomas Hao
019A ayaan mahindra
023A Christopher Daniel
024B Tiger Li
024D Michael Sun
024E Andrew Ma
024F Maximilian Lin

027C Vaibhav Shakya
038D Ryan Peng
039A Aarav Suresh
043A Prince Rohatgi
043B Aayush Bathija
043C Atticus Stewart
043D SaiPranav Chamarthy
053D Lixing Shen
053E Ryan Chen
054B Daniel Ge
054C Edison Xiong
063D Jashith Narang
065E Constance Sakmann
066C Aditya Ghumre
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

069C Taras Abakumov
072C Jimmy Yuan
077B Ian Kweon
082B Zenghan Feng
091D Sean Go
106B Ryan Zhang
114B Jay Yi
121E Shane Jang
122A Roger He
122B Jerry Lee
122D Justin Kim
127A Sumanyu Nandecha
139F Andy Wang
142D Max Sun

153A Utkarsh Shah
153D Aryan Dixit
153F Raghav Mukhija
156A Muath AlQahtani
157A Brandon Xu
157C Benjamin Park
167C Satvik Sharma
170A Jingbo Yang
170D Kevin Fang
175C Aahan Sarin
175E Arav Mehta
188A Jay Fang
188B Florina Zhu
193A CHUN HEI YIM
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

195E Bryan Kuang
197B Angela Ding
227C Ryan Hoang
227E Tejas Gandi
233C Christopher Spencer
237A Danyang Xu
237C Raymond Xu
242A Soham Bhadra
247C Riyan Nayak
252C Eugene Wang
257E Darren Su
260B Emma Li
262B Nishant Kumar Sahoo
262C Aritra Saha

262E Atharv Harlalka
264C Samuel Tsui
264F Jonathan Liu
265C Samuel Xie
265E Pun Tresattayapan
270C Melvin Xu
274A Alexander Gao
284A Eric Yuan
286A Deniz Ersan
287B William Qian
287C David Wang
287E Roger Huang
309A Arnav Iyengar
309B Kevin Yang
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

309C Raymond Zhu
309E Luca Pieleanu
309F Franklyn Xue
311F Vlad Vynarchuk
312A Isaac Chan-Osborn
312C Brandon Ni
312F James Stewart

323A Soya Batoor
324A Arkar Tan
327B Abhinav Srinivas
337A Aatmik Krishna
338C Sajal Trivedi
343B Alicia Li
356A Aryan Agarwal
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

006C Dipaloy Majumder
007E Eric Dai
007F Andrew Chai
015A Sourodeep Deb
024C Leo Wu
025E Alex Li
026A Yehui Feng
028C Patrick Sun
028D Laura Wang
029B Pranjal Agrawal
031A Neel Marripalapu
031D Yassir Brahimi
031F Jacob Crainic
057A Soham Sen

063A Jayaditya Gupta
066A Tae Kim
082C Rayoon Kim
120A Jiwan Kim
142A Max Zheng
165A Marissa Huang
165C Audrey Huang
167D Shreyan Chethan
195F Devin Li
200A Thomas Etchegaray
210A Devansh Kumar Tripathi
223A Zhuoxuan Li
226A Manit Gupta
227B Arnav Patel
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

228A Yulin Zhu
232A Neil Panse
232B Prakhar Singhvi
232C Ishaan Som Singh
232D Adittya More
237B James Wu
247B Taison Scofield
247E Aryan Raj
252A Bryan Fu
257D Charles Yao
264A Isabella Li
264B Edwin Zhao

270D Akshaj Arora
280A Ricky Liao
285D Shwaarit Mahapatra
285F Aarush Singh
288C Jessie Liu
300B Sum Yuet Keisha Kwok
301A Ansh Agarwal
301B Bryan Ning
312E Alexander Svoronos
331A Julio Campos
343D Kylan Huang
348A Aadit Aggarwal
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Discrete Test (Top Scores)

10. 167D, Shreyan Chethan, mayhapsperbechance, Independent, 8
9. 006C, Dipaloy Majumder, MATHWIZARD, Independent, 8
8. 237B, James Wu, Lexington Beta, Independent, 8
7. 031A, Neel Marripalapu, Nexus of f(x), Independent, 8
6. 232C, Ishaan Som Singh, Meth Dealers, Independent, 9
5. 232D, Adittya More, Meth Dealers, Independent, 9
4. 257D, Charles Yao, Areteem Blue, Areteem Institute, 9
3. 232B, Prakhar Singhvi, Meth Dealers, Independent, 9
2. 031F, Jacob Crainic, Nexus of f(x), Independent, 9
1. 028C, Patrick Sun, WAMO, Independent, 9
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

003F Prayag Kalaria
018D Ruiqi Yao
023C Carter McKay
024E Andrew Ma
025C Leo Song
027B Jasnam Singh Arora
027C Vaibhav Shakya
027F Mrityunjay Gupta
028D Laura Wang
028E Wesley Wu
038C Lucas Pavlov
043F Nathan Jiang
051E Ashima Bassi
053A Timothy Wu

062A Abhishek Chand
062C Joshua Khohayting
065F Aarav Sahu
069E John Choe
072D Jonathan Gao
072F Edward Xue
075A Srijan Karthik
075E Smeeth Talasila
080F Abhijeet Ghosh
082A Alexander Yu
082E Eden He
090F William Shan
096C Manching Guo
106C Jack Li
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

118E Justin Zhang
122F Brayden Choi
125C LUKE XIONG
142B Albert Li
148F Yuqing(Yuki) Ma
150A Christopher Dodd
153A Utkarsh Shah
157C Benjamin Park
159A Donghyeon Kim
160A Jiayu Fan
160D luoye Liu
166C Charlie Wang
166D Rainier Lin
167E Allison Zhang

170F David Choi
175B Reyaansh Agrawal
175C Aahan Sarin
176C Ritisha Srivastava
181C Revanth Raparla
188F Alethea Liu
195A Colin Wei
195B Tristan Wang
195D Yinuo Pan
209A Felix Sui
227A Benny Le
227D Evan Li
227F Kevin Xu
228A Yulin Zhu
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

237D Bill Tang
242D Surjendu Kar
242F Debarchan Neogi
247F Ryan Karim
252B Chuhao Tang
252C Eugene Wang
252D Leyang Zeng
257B kevin chaw
260B Emma Li
264A Isabella Li
264B Edwin Zhao
264C Samuel Tsui
264F Jonathan Liu

270B Marty Ho
270E Caroline Huang
284B Garidkhuu Batkhuu
284C Shawn Bi
287A Daniel Yu
290D Isaac Leetyn
300C Parth Andhare
311F Vlad Vynarchuk
315D Vedavit Bharadwaj
341A Anay Sahu
343A Daniel Jin
343B Alicia Li
343F James Papaelias
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

007A Aaron Smith
007C Kevin Chen
007E Eric Dai
023E Kateryna Simachova
024A Perry Dai
024D Michael Sun
025E Alex Li
028B Kaiyuan Mao
038B Corwin Eisenbeiss
062D Jacob Khohayting
063B Aarav Anil Rao
073A Woojin Seong
075C Rohan Huria
096A Yige Zhao

106B Ryan Zhang
114D Philip Dong
118A Zimou Z
142A Max Zheng
157A Brandon Xu
157E Bryan Bu
167F Bruce Shu
170B Steven Xie
188A Jay Fang
239D Keyohn Lu
247A Eric Xie
247D George Paret
264D Adam Ge
264E Jason Yang
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

265F Beau Seo
270F Haoyu Liu
284A Eric Yuan
286A Deniz Ersan
287B William Qian
287D Jeremy Yang
287E Roger Huang
287F Nathan Lu
288A Joyce Huang
288C Jessie Liu

297C Abhijyot Chadha
300A El Madani Harouach
300D Prasanna Pawar
309D Tarun Rapaka
309E Luca Pieleanu
312B William Wu
312E Alexander Svoronos
312F James Stewart
343C Kyle Wu
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Geometry Test (Top Scores)

10. 025E, Alex Li, Populus1, Populus Academy, 8
9. 247D, George Paret, Bay Harbor Solvers, Independent, 8
8. 062D, Jacob Khohayting, Florida Alligators, FLSAM, 8
7. 106B, Ryan Zhang, Jericho Super, Jericho High School Mathletes Club, 8
6. 264D, Adam Ge, Lebron Valley Fire, Independent, 8
5. 297C, Abhijyot Chadha, Void Math, Independent, 8
4. 309E, Luca Pieleanu, Shein Factory A, Independent, 8
3. 007E, Eric Dai, brm, Independent, 8
2. 309D, Tarun Rapaka, Shein Factory A, Independent, 9
1. 075C, Rohan Huria, Team 1, AoPS Academy Frisco, 9
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Guts Round
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Guts Round (Top Scores)

10. Team 284, FairFactors, FairFactors, 274
9. Team 026, Non-Trivial Solutions, Independent, 282
8. Team 029, The algebra avengers, Independent, 284
7. Team 171, RR, Independent, 287
6. Team 309, Shein Factory A, Independent, 294
5. Team 012, Starrail, Independent, 299
4. Team 031, Nexus of f(x), Independent, 314
2. Team 327, Stanford Online High School Team 1, Stanford Online High School, 324
2. Team 015, math demons, Independent, 324
1. Team 114, BERKELEY PLEASE ACCEPT US, Independent, 328
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Team Overall
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Team Overall (Top Scores)

10. Team 114, BERKELEY PLEASE ACCEPT US, Independent, 76.356
9. Team 028, WAMO, Independent, 76.682
8. Team 062, Florida Alligators, FLSAM, 77.289
7. Team 287, Maryland United, Maryland Orioles, 77.754
6. Team 024, Leading Aces Academy Ontario, Leading Aces Academy, 78.728
5. Team 312, Ultraviolet Catastrophe, Cosmic Orthogonality, 79.888
4. Team 026, Non-Trivial Solutions, Independent, 81.266
3. Team 031, Nexus of f(x), Independent, 86.210
2. Team 309, Shein Factory A, Independent, 88.299
1. Team 015, math demons, Independent, 101.299
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